DIESEL Engine Fire Pump Controllers
Features
1-1
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
FD100 Diesel Engine Controllers
December 2005
Last 1024 Messages
Printer / Recorder

BR05805014K/B
Catalog Number Selection
FD100 Diesel Engine Controller Catalog Numbering System
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
1-9
DIESEL Engine Fire Pump Controllers
Features
FD100 Diesel Engine Controllers
100 = Standard C4 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Low Reservoir
110 = CE Approved C5 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) High Reservoir
C6 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Low Fuel
C7 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) High Fuel
C8 - Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Fuel Spill
12L = 12VDC Lead Acid E1 - NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure
24L = 24VDC Lead Acid E2 - NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure
12C = 12VDC Ni-Cad * E3 - NEMA 12 - Dust Tight Enclosure
24C = 24VDC Ni-Cad * E5 - NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel
E8 - Tropicalization
E9 - NEMA 4X - Painted Steel
E10 - NEMA 4X - 316 Stainless Steel
Negative Ground Polarity EX - Export Crating
F - Floor Stand
F2 - Floor Stand - 2 Inch Height
Supply Voltage LO - Powered Louver Contacts
A = (110 - 120V 50/60HZ) P7 - Pressure Switch c/w Pilot Light
B = (220 - 240V 50/60HZ) P8 - Shutdown (Requires P7 Option)
C = (380 - 415V 50/60HZ) P10 - Pressure Transducer - Sea Water
D = (460 - 480V 60HZ) P13 - Externally Mounted Pressure Transducer
E = (575 - 600V 60HZ) R1 - Space Heater (120 / 220V)
R2 - Space Heater c/w Thermostat
R3 - Space Heater c/w Humidistat
R4 - Low Room Temperature Switch
S1 - Fuel Level Switch, 16 Inch
L1 = English S2 - Fuel Level Switch, 45 Inch
L2 = French ECM - Electronic Engine Controller
L5 = Spanish + - Additional Alarm Relays
(Specify Function and Quantity)
* Specify No. of Cells: Voltage of each cell in the battery:
Language
Options
NFD
Battery Voltage
Type
December 2005
BR05805014K/B
Product Selection
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
1-10
DIESEL Engine Fire Pump Controllers
Features
FD100 Diesel Engine Controllers
FD100 Diesel Engine Controller Catalog Numbering System
Options
Catalog Number Selection Chart Catalog Number Selection Chart
Catalog Number Price Catalog Number Price
FD100-12L-N-A $6,290 FD100-12L-N-D 460 - 480V $6,780
FD100-24L-N-A $6,410 FD100-24L-N-D 60 HZ $6,900
FD100-12C-N-A $6,290 FD100-12C-N-D $6,780
FD100-24C-N-A $6,410 FD100-24C-N-D $6,900
FD100-12L-N-B 220 - 240V $6,290 FD100-12L-N-E 575 - 600V $6,780
FD100-24L-N-B 50 / 60 HZ $6,410 FD100-24L-N-E 60 HZ $6,900
FD100-12C-N-B $6,290 FD100-12C-N-E $6,780
FD100-24C-N-B $6,410 FD100-24C-N-E $6,900
FD100-12L-N-C 380 - 415V $6,890
FD100-24L-N-C 50 / 60 HZ $7,010
FD100-12C-N-C $6,890
FD100-24C-N-C $7,010
Voltage
110 - 120V
50 / 60 HZ
Voltage
Catalog Number Option Selection
Designation Description Price
C4 Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Low Reservoir $75
C5 Remote Contacts (2 Form C) High Reservoir $75
C6 Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Low Fuel $75
C7 Remote Contacts (2 Form C) High Fuel $75
C8 Remote Contacts (2 Form C) Fuel Spill $75
E1 NEMA 3R - Raintight Enclosure $380
E2 NEMA 4 - Watertight Enclosure $700
E3 NEMA 12 - Dust Tight Enclosure $25
E5 NEMA 4X - 304 Stainless Steel $1900
E8 Tropicalization $275
E9 NEMA 4X - Painted Steel $1400
E10 NEMA 4X - 316 Stainless Steel $3000
EX Export Crating $525
F Floor Stand Std.
F2 Floor Stand - 2 Inch Height $25
L1 English Language Std.
L2 French Language Std.
L5 Spanish Language $200
LO Powered Louver Contacts $175
P7 Pressure Switch c/w Pilot Light $570
P8 Shutdown (Requires P7 Option) Std.
P10 Pressure Transducer - Sea Water $600
P13 Externally Mounted Pressure Transducer $250
R1 Space Heater (120 / 220V) $185
R2 Space Heater c/w Thermostat $250
R3 Space Heater c/w Humidistat $250
R4 Low Room Temperature Switch $145
S1 Fuel Level Switch, 16 Inch $180
S2 Fuel Level Switch, 45 Inch $200
ECM Electronic Engine Controller N/C
+ Additional Alarm Relays (Each) $75
December 2005
BR05805014K/B
For more information visit: www.chfire.com
1-11
DIESEL Engine Fire Pump Controllers
Features
FD100 Diesel Engine Controllers
BR05805014K/B
December 2005
EATON
Cutler-Hammer
403 East Lake Blvd., Airdrie, Alberta, T4A 2G1
Canada
tel: 403-948-7955
fax: 403-948-6967
© 2005 Eaton Corporation
All Rights Reserved